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Attorney Name Contact Information 
Angela D. Adams Indiana University Office of the Vice President and 

General Counsel 
301 University Blvd, Suite 5030 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 
Phone (317) 274-7455 
Fax (317) 274-7470 
aadams2@iu.edu 

Thomas Benner Law Office of Thomas H. Benner 
408 South Ninth Street, Room 207 
Phone (317) 774-8203 
Fax (317) 774-8208 
Email:  tombennerlaw@yahoo.com 

Jennifer Brown Ice Miller, LLP 
One America Square, Suite 3100 
Indianapolis, IN  46282 
Phone (317) 236-2242 
Email:  Jenifer.Brown@icemiller.com 

John A. Broyles Broyles Kight & Ricafort, PC 
8250 Haverstick Road 
Suite 100 
Indianapolis, IN 46240 
Phone (317) 428-4521 
Fax (317) 571-3610 
Email:  jbroyles@bkrlaw.com  

Catholic Charities  Archdiocese of Indianapolis 
1400 N. Meridian Street 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 
800-382-9836 
www.archindy.org  

Joseph R. Fuschetto BUNGER & ROBERTSON 
ATTORNEYS AT LAW 
226 South College Ave.  
Bloomington, IN 47404 
Phone (812) 332-9295  
Fax (812) 331-8808 
Email:  jrf@lawbr.com 

Linda Kelly Indiana University McKinney School of Law 
Immigration Clinic 
530 W. New York Street 
Indianapolis, IN  46202 
Phone (317) 274-1974 (Assistant – Sylvia Regalado) 
Email:  linkelly@iupui.edu  

Desiree Koger-Gustafson GUSTAFSON LAW LLC 
921 E. DuPont Rd, Box # 768 
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Fort Wayne, IN 46825 
Phone (260) 267-6614 
Fax (260) 456-8983 
Email:  dkoger-gustafson@nclegalclinic.org 

Indiana Legal Services 151 N. Delaware, Suite 1850 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 
Phone (317) 632-5764 
www.indianalegalservices.org  

Marco Moreno Moreno & Villarrubia LLP 
120 E. Market Street, Suite 900 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 
Phone (317) 822-9900 
Fax (317) 759-5646 
Email:  marco@mv-lawfirm.com 

National Immigrant Justice Center 208 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 1300 
Chicago, IL  60604 
Phone (312) 660-1370 
Email:  immigrantlegaldefense@heartlandalliance.org  
www.immigrantjustice.org  

Neighborhood Christian Legal Clinic 3333 N. Meridian Street, Suite 201 
Indianapolis, IN  46208 
Phone (317) 429-4131 
www.nclegalclinic.org  

 Ty Ostrognai Ty F. Ostrognai, Esq.  
Birch Law Firm LLC  
310 South Cavin Street  
Ligonier, Indiana 46767  
Phone (260) 894-3156  
Fax (855) 457-5100 
Email:  ty@birchlawfirm.com 

Afshan Paarlberg Paarlberg Law Office LLC 
PO Box 572 
Zionsville, IN 46077 
Phone  (317) 401-9097 
Fax        (888) 700-7127 
Email     afshan@paarlberglaw.com 

Lacy L. Panyard Of Counsel, Alison Finkelmeier Law Office, LLC 
5610 Crawfordsville Road, Suite 2302 
Speedway, Indiana 46224 
Phone: (317) 755-1278 
Fax: (317) 755-1872 
Email:  lacy.panyard@gmail.com  

Laura Pontius Pontius Law, LLC 
PO Box 181 
Wolf Lake, IN 46796 
Phone (812) 269-6415  
Email:  laura@pontiuslaw.com  

Christie Popp Popp Law Office 
205 N. College Ave. Ste 613 
Bloomington, Indiana 47404 
Phone (812) 323-3339 
Email:  christie@poppimmigration.com  
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Barbara Szweda Catholic Charities 
1817 Miami Street 
South Bend, IN  46613 
Phone (574) 234-3111 
Email:  szweda725@gmail.com 

David P. Wilson Wilson Law, LLC 
932 Meridian 
Anderson, IN  46016 
Phone (765) 356-4506 
Email:  david@davidpwilsonlaw.com 

Lisa Yankey Yankey Law Firm  
120 E. Market Street, Suite 625 
Indianapolis, IN  46204 
Phone (317) 635-8628 
Fax (317) 635-8631 
Email:  lisayankey@gmail.com 
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